
ACN VB BH
AC clip nipples, straight connectors with valve (high side)

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
05.03.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Application nipple for air conditioning hoses, clip system
Connection 1 Filling valve
Connection 2 + 3 Hose connection
Connection 2 Filling valve
Construction straight
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Item
Identification DN* Size Inches Ø d3 L1 L2 
 (mm) (mm) (mm)

ACN 08 VB BH
ACN 10 VB BH

8
10

5
6

5/16"
3/8"

5,5
8,0

124,9
125,8

38,7
39,2

DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width


