

ACN VB BH

AC clip nipples, straight connectors with valve (high side)

HANSA**FLEX**

Properties

Application	nipple for air conditioning hoses, clip system
Connection 1	Filling valve
Connection 2 + 3	Hose connection
Connection 2	Filling valve
Construction	straight
Material	Steel
Surface	electro galvanised



Item

Identification	DN*	Size	Inches	Ø d3 (mm)	L1 (mm)	L2 (mm)
ACN 08 VB BH	8	5	5/16"	5,5	124,9	38,7
ACN 10 VB BH	10	6	3/8"	8,0	125,8	39,2

DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width